TRAINER
ADAMS, RICK
BALAGNA, BRITTANY
BEASOM, MICHAEL
BERTAGNOLLI, JODI
BEYER, CAMPBELL
BOGGS, ERIN
BRANDL, SHERI
BRINEY, PAULA
CATER, KRISTEN
COLE, CHAD
CRABTREE, STEVE
DEHART, RICHMOND
FISHER, SHELLEY
GRIEDL, ERIC
HAYES, LANCE
HOWELL, MARIE
HOYT, MARTHA
KINSINGER, NICK
KRUSSELL, RAY
LANCIA, SAMMIE
LYDON, MAUREEN
MATTON, SCOTT
MCCLINTOCK, SARAH
MCcINTOSH, MIKE
MOCTEZUMA, MAYO

MUSSELMAN, DANETTE

MUTRUX, JEAN
NAVARRO, DANIELLE
PAVEL, SALLY
RODRIGUEZ, JULIO
RONGERS, RYAN
SCHROCK, ROBERT
SMITH, BARBE
SMITH, KENNY
SMITH, KOLBY
SOUTHGATE, BARBARA
STEZOVSKY, ROBERT
STRICKLAND, LISA
THIBO, ANN
THORPE, TOM
UTOFT, MARK

VAN ZOMEREN, RENAE
VEGA, ABEL

VISSER, NEIL

WEBB, BETSY
WOOD, JAY
WORZALLA, SUE
WROBLE, JULIE
YODER, RICHARD
YODER,RYAN
ZUBROD,CINDY

STALLS
6
14
2

LOCATION

25G
14D
18C
sse (| BE
18A
25
25F
14A
25€
25€
25€
18C
18C
18A
148
14D
14C
14E
14E
14C
256
25D
25C
25K
14C
25G
258
14E
14A
14C
25K
25G
258
188
25H
14A
18D
25C
25€
25A
258
18E
258
18D
18A
25)
14A
25H
18E
256
25)
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